Pasco County Supervisor of Elections
Book Closing Totals
Presidential Preference Primary 1/31/3012
Book Closing Date 1/3/2012

Precinct

O 00 NO UL b WN BP-

B W WWWWWWWWWNINNNNNRNNRNNERERRRRERERERRRR
O LW NV DNWNROWLOONOOTUANWNROOWOWNOOOVNWRNIERO

Polling Location Republican
First Baptist Church 796
Trilby Lodge No.141 F & AM 335
First Baptist Church 180
Shepherd of the Hills Lutheran 537
Country Aire Manor 1,038
Alice Hall Community Center 715
Wesley Chapel Toyota 1,766
Land O'Lakes Community Building 2,015
Darby Community Church 138
San Antonio City Hall 361
Darby Community Church 180
Bethel Baptist Church 517
Sea Ranch Civic Association 566
Odessa Park Community Bldg 1,767
Asbury United Methodist Church 382
Crystal Springs Community Hall 219
Forest Lake Clubhouse 353
Buena Vista Manor Civic Association 408
Fairgrounds Agricultural Bldg 1,420
Pasco-Hernando Community College 353
First Baptist Church 268
Valleydale Estates Civic Center 514
Knights of Columbus Hall 733
Pasco-Hernando Community College 601
New Port Richey Recreation Center 418
Sea Pines Civic Association 208
Shady Hills Civic Association 1,152
Holiday Lake Ests Civic Center 558
Bonita Hall-Buena Vista Trailer Pk 414
St Vincent DePaul Catholic Church 692
Jasmine Lakes Community Club 659
Beacon Square Civic Club 982
Gulf Harbors Civic Assn 1,209
Trinity Baptist Church 918
Colonial Hills Civic Center 457
Holy Trinity Lutheran Church 3,842
First Assembly of God 1,039
Holiday Lake Ests Civic Center 600
Knights of Columbus Hall 194

Country Club Civic Center 256




Pasco County Supervisor of Elections
Book Closing Totals
Presidential Preference Primary 1/31/3012
Book Closing Date 1/3/2012

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

VFW Post 4412

J. Ben Harrill Recreation Center
Crest Ridge Gdns Community Club
Senate Manor Mobile Park
Redeemer Community Church

Gulf Highlands Civic Assn
Westminster Presbyterian Church
Colonial Hills Civic Center

River Ridge Golf Club

Masonic Lodge F.& A.M. #146
BPOE Elks #2284

Beacon Woods Civic Center
Regency Park Civic Club

Salvation Army Fellowship Hall
Asbury United Methodist Church
Gulf Harbors Condo Clubhouse #1
Cross Point Church

Colony Cove Recreation Hall
Timber Oaks - The Oaks Club
Finnish-American Club

Signal Cove Clubhouse

Victorious Life Assembly

Country Aire Ests Clubhouse
Betmar Acres Clubhouse #3
Chester McKay VFW Hall #7987
New Lakes of Regency Park Civic Asn
West Pasco Board of Realtors Bldg
First Presbyterian Church
Emmanuel Lutheran Church

The Groves Clubhouse

New Hope Missionary Baptist Church
Salvation Army Fellowship Hall
Crystal Springs Community Hall

St. Leo Town Hall

Pasco County Facilities Management
New Port Richey Recreation Center
Veterans Memorial Park Gym
Heritage Lake Clubhouse

Knights of Columbus Hall
Concourse Council

VFW Post 6180

538
990
235
476
1,563
525
426
612
531
192
382
811
647
959
314
1,077
642
479
651
724
692
1,223
517
776
1,545
832
448
443
519
2,981
406
367
91
145
313
210
602
1,153
594
708
349




Pasco County Supervisor of Elections
Book Closing Totals
Presidential Preference Primary 1/31/3012
Book Closing Date 1/3/2012

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Gulf Highlands Civic Assn

St Stephens Episcopal Church
Timber Lake Ests Clubhouse
Victory Baptist Church

Shady Oaks MHP Civic Club
Spanish Trails Clubhouse
Travelers Rest Citrus Hall

Sacred Heart Catholic Church

St Joseph Catholic Church

New Lakes of Regency Park Civic Asn
Beacon Woods East Rec Center
Presbyterian Church Of Seven Spgs
Fairway Springs Clubhouse
Finnish-American Club

Sea Pines Civic Association

Faith United Methodist Church
Seventh-Day Adventist Church
Calvary Chapel Worship Center
Trinity College of Florida
Redeemer Community Church
Seven Springs Country Club

River Ridge Golf Club

VFW Post 6180

Timber Greens Clubhouse

1st Presbyterian Church Port Richey
Veterans Memorial Park Gym
Lakeside Clubhouse - Shadow Lakes
Myrtle Lake Baptist Church

Land O'Lakes Recreation Complex
Williamsburg Tanglewood Club
Country Walk Community

Calvary Baptist Church

Crystal Lakes Clubhouse

Church of The Nazarene

St Anne Catholic Church

Full Gospel Assembly

Beacon Woods Civic Center
Tropical Acres Clubhouse

Millpond Clubhouse

Timber Oaks - The Oaks Club
Holiday Free Methodist Church

537
234
783
731
877
632
379
311
888
310
902
1,193
629
317
647
1,035
423
452
1,108
337
878
1,511
315
245
579
306
1,532
1,948
2,123
152
829
556
1,548
1,276
882
990
1,232
239
634
771
671




Pasco County Supervisor of Elections
Book Closing Totals
Presidential Preference Primary 1/31/3012
Book Closing Date 1/3/2012

123 Timber Greens Clubhouse 1,204
124 Hudson Library Community Room 783
125 Daily Transformation Ministries 528
126 Longleaf Town Hall 92
127 Lexington Oaks Community Center 2,420
128 Veterans Memorial Park Gym 229
129 Tampa Bay Golf & Country Club 883
130 Heritage Pines Country Club 1,503
131 Heritage Springs Clubhouse 2,213
132 Meadow Pointe Clubhouse 1,094
133 Lakewood Church of God 563
134 Meadow Pointe Il Clubhouse 831
135 Holiday Free Methodist Church 761
136 Hope United Methodist Church 1,519
137 Bethel Baptist Church 228
138 Lake Heron Clubhouse 1,306
139 Carpenter's Run Clubhouse 772
140 Land O’'Lakes Recreation Complex 1,050
141 Stagecoach Clubhouse 1,016
142 Seven Oaks Clubhouse 2,325
143 Meadow Pointe Il Clubhouse 1,275
144 Knights of Columbus Hall 119
145 Heritage Springs Clubhouse 236
146 Victorious Life Assembly 714
147 St Vincent DePaul Catholic Church 289
148 Tropical Mobile Home Park Clubhouse 359
149 Country Place Village Clubhouse 231
150 New Hope Missionary Baptist Church 218
151 Shady Hills Civic Association 85
152 VFW Post 4412 153
153 Key Vista Clubhouse 695
154 New River Branch Library 708

TOTAL 115,792




