Precinct	Polling Location	Republican
1	First Baptist Church	796
2	Trilby Lodge No.141 F & AM	335
3	First Baptist Church	180
4	Shepherd of the Hills Lutheran	537
5	Country Aire Manor	1,038
6	Alice Hall Community Center	715
7	Wesley Chapel Toyota	1,766
8	Land O'Lakes Community Building	2,015
9	Darby Community Church	138
10	San Antonio City Hall	361
11	Darby Community Church	180
12	Bethel Baptist Church	517
13	Sea Ranch Civic Association	566
14	Odessa Park Community Bldg	1,767
15	Asbury United Methodist Church	382
16	Crystal Springs Community Hall	219
17	Forest Lake Clubhouse	353
18	Buena Vista Manor Civic Association	408
19	Fairgrounds Agricultural Bldg	1,420
20	Pasco-Hernando Community College	353
21	First Baptist Church	268
22	Valleydale Estates Civic Center	514
23	Knights of Columbus Hall	733
24	Pasco-Hernando Community College	601
25	New Port Richey Recreation Center	418
26	Sea Pines Civic Association	208
27	Shady Hills Civic Association	1,152
28	Holiday Lake Ests Civic Center	558
29	Bonita Hall-Buena Vista Trailer Pk	414
30	St Vincent DePaul Catholic Church	692
31	Jasmine Lakes Community Club	659
32	Beacon Square Civic Club	982
33	Gulf Harbors Civic Assn	1,209
34	Trinity Baptist Church	918
35	Colonial Hills Civic Center	457
36	Holy Trinity Lutheran Church	3,842
37	First Assembly of God	1,039
38	Holiday Lake Ests Civic Center	600
39	Knights of Columbus Hall	194
40	Country Club Civic Center	256

41	VFW Post 4412	538
42	J. Ben Harrill Recreation Center	990
43	Crest Ridge Gdns Community Club	235
44	Senate Manor Mobile Park	476
45	Redeemer Community Church	1,563
46	Gulf Highlands Civic Assn	525
47	Westminster Presbyterian Church	426
48	Colonial Hills Civic Center	612
49	River Ridge Golf Club	531
50	Masonic Lodge F.& A.M. #146	192
51	BPOE Elks #2284	382
52	Beacon Woods Civic Center	811
53	Regency Park Civic Club	647
54	Salvation Army Fellowship Hall	959
55	Asbury United Methodist Church	314
56	Gulf Harbors Condo Clubhouse #1	1,077
57	Cross Point Church	642
58	Colony Cove Recreation Hall	479
59	Timber Oaks - The Oaks Club	651
60	Finnish-American Club	724
61	Signal Cove Clubhouse	692
62	Victorious Life Assembly	1,223
63	Country Aire Ests Clubhouse	517
64	Betmar Acres Clubhouse #3	776
65	Chester McKay VFW Hall #7987	1,545
66	New Lakes of Regency Park Civic Asn	832
67	West Pasco Board of Realtors Bldg	448
68	First Presbyterian Church	443
69	Emmanuel Lutheran Church	519
70	The Groves Clubhouse	2,981
71	New Hope Missionary Baptist Church	406
72	Salvation Army Fellowship Hall	367
73	Crystal Springs Community Hall	91
74	St. Leo Town Hall	145
75	Pasco County Facilities Management	313
76	New Port Richey Recreation Center	210
77	Veterans Memorial Park Gym	602
78	Heritage Lake Clubhouse	1,153
79	Knights of Columbus Hall	594
80	Concourse Council	708
81	VFW Post 6180	349

82	Gulf Highlands Civic Assn	537
83	St Stephens Episcopal Church	234
84	Timber Lake Ests Clubhouse	783
85	Victory Baptist Church	731
86	Shady Oaks MHP Civic Club	877
87	Spanish Trails Clubhouse	632
88	Travelers Rest Citrus Hall	379
89	Sacred Heart Catholic Church	311
90	St Joseph Catholic Church	888
91	New Lakes of Regency Park Civic Asn	310
92	Beacon Woods East Rec Center	902
93	Presbyterian Church Of Seven Spgs	1,193
94	Fairway Springs Clubhouse	629
95	Finnish-American Club	317
96	Sea Pines Civic Association	647
97	Faith United Methodist Church	1,035
98	Seventh-Day Adventist Church	423
99	Calvary Chapel Worship Center	452
100	Trinity College of Florida	1,108
101	Redeemer Community Church	337
102	Seven Springs Country Club	878
103	River Ridge Golf Club	1,511
104	VFW Post 6180	315
105	Timber Greens Clubhouse	245
106	1st Presbyterian Church Port Richey	579
107	Veterans Memorial Park Gym	306
108	Lakeside Clubhouse - Shadow Lakes	1,532
109	Myrtle Lake Baptist Church	1,948
110	Land O'Lakes Recreation Complex	2,123
111	Williamsburg Tanglewood Club	152
112	Country Walk Community	829
113	Calvary Baptist Church	556
114	Crystal Lakes Clubhouse	1,548
115	Church of The Nazarene	1,276
116	St Anne Catholic Church	882
117	Full Gospel Assembly	990
118	Beacon Woods Civic Center	1,232
119	Tropical Acres Clubhouse	239
120	Millpond Clubhouse	634
121	Timber Oaks - The Oaks Club	771
122	Holiday Free Methodist Church	671

123	Timber Greens Clubhouse	1,204
124	Hudson Library Community Room	783
125	Daily Transformation Ministries	528
126	Longleaf Town Hall	92
127	Lexington Oaks Community Center	2,420
128	Veterans Memorial Park Gym	229
129	Tampa Bay Golf & Country Club	883
130	Heritage Pines Country Club	1,503
131	Heritage Springs Clubhouse	2,213
132	Meadow Pointe Clubhouse	1,094
133	Lakewood Church of God	563
134	Meadow Pointe III Clubhouse	831
135	Holiday Free Methodist Church	761
136	Hope United Methodist Church	1,519
137	Bethel Baptist Church	228
138	Lake Heron Clubhouse	1,306
139	Carpenter's Run Clubhouse	772
140	Land O'Lakes Recreation Complex	1,050
141	Stagecoach Clubhouse	1,016
142	Seven Oaks Clubhouse	2,325
143	Meadow Pointe II Clubhouse	1,275
144	Knights of Columbus Hall	119
145	Heritage Springs Clubhouse	236
146	Victorious Life Assembly	714
147	St Vincent DePaul Catholic Church	289
148	Tropical Mobile Home Park Clubhouse	359
149	Country Place Village Clubhouse	231
150	New Hope Missionary Baptist Church	218
151	Shady Hills Civic Association	85
152	VFW Post 4412	153
153	Key Vista Clubhouse	695
154	New River Branch Library	708
TOTAL		115,792